
IP 
20

LED

29.1 W

250 lm

9 lm/W

Lamp type

Nominal lamp power

Total flux

Luminous efficacy

3000 K

80

100%

29.1 W

CCT

CRI

LOR

Total power

LED

29.1 W

3510 lm

121 lm/W

Lamp type

Nominal lamp power

Total flux

Luminous efficacy

3000 K

80

100%

29.1 W

CCT

CRI

LOR

Total power

Mounting mode 

Ceiling mounted

Shape and measurements 

Length: 4.92 in

Width: 88.78 in

Height: 1.97 in

Adjustability 

Fixed

Electric 

System power: 58.2 W

Appliance Class: I

Information regarding emergency functions 

Supplementary emergency lighting

Emergency sign: N/A

Protection 

IP: 20

Product data sheet
ZULI 121-200I-40GEM/830, W
121-200I-40GEM/830
HALLA

121-200I-40GEM/830, W Luminaire surface/suspended Material of luminaire: Colour of luminaire: Shape of luminaire: Angular Size: 2255 x 125

x 50 mm Type of installation: Surface, Suspended Distribution: Direct Optics type: Microprisma Protection class: I Voltage: 220-240V 

Light output 1 (integrated, emergency) 

Light output 2 (integrated) 
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